
Name of farmer:  __________________________________    Birthdate/ Birthday: ___________________________ 

Residential Address:     Region: _______________________    Contact Number: _______________________________  

Province: _____________________            Name of GPS Farmers Cluster ___________________  

   Municipality:  ___________________      

   Barangay: ______________________  

List of fields at cluster site:  

No. Municipality Barangay Name of Field 

Indicate: 

Owned, leased, 
or tenanted 

Size in 

hectare 

Received RCM 

recommendation? 
Yes or no 

GPX field ID 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

 

Additional fields at other locations: 

No. Municipality Barangay Name of Field 
Indicate: 

Owned, leased, 

or tenanted 

Size in 

hectare 

Received RCM 
recommendation? 

Yes or no 

GPX field ID (optional) 

1        

2        

3        

4        

 


